Florida I	e Information Assoc. Inc.	
R	equestor's Name	
P.O. Box	11144	
	Address	
Tallahasse	ee, FL 32302-3144	200002439582 -02/24/9801089018 ******70.00 ******70.
City/State	-	
	(850) 878-0188	Office Use Only
(Cor	·	xument #)
2. English:	Enter New 2000 (Do	) INC.
] (Coi	rporation Name) (Do	
3(Con	rporation Name) (Do	xcument #)
(20	,	OI EB T
4(Coi	rporation Name) (Do	Certified Copy
₩ Walk in Mail out	<ul> <li>Pick up time</li> <li>Will wait</li> <li>Photocopy</li> </ul>	Soument #)     Signature       Soument #)     Control       Certified Copy     Control       Certificate of Status     T
		Z
The Advances of	AMENDMENTS	
NEW FILINGS	e in main since second second and second second second statements.	TAL 96
NEW FILINGS	Amendment	TAL 96
NEW FILINGS       X     Profit       NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire	TAL SE
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent	TAL SE
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit       Limited Liability         Domestication       Other         OTHER FILINGS	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit       Limited Liability         Domestication       Other         OTHER FILINGS       Annual Report	AMENDMENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit       Limited Liability         Domestication       Other         Other       OTHER FILINGS         Annual Report       Fictitious Name	AMENDMIENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger         REGISTRATION/         QUALIFICATION	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit       Limited Liability         Domestication       Other         OTHER FILINGS       Annual Report	AMIENDMIENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger         REGISTRATION/         QUALIFICATION         Foreign	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
NEW FILINGS         X       Profit         NonProfit       Limited Liability         Domestication       Other         OTHER FILINGS       Annual Report         Fictitious Name       Fictitious Name	AMIENDMIENTS         Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire         Change of Registered Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger         REGISTRATION/         Foreign         Limited Partnership	FILED 98 FEB 25 PM SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F

Y

146.4



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 24, 1998

3 <sup>36</sup>

....

ED TRIBBLE P.O. BOX 11144 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-3144

SUBJECT: ENTRE NOUS 2000, INC. Ref. Number: W98000004143

We have received your document for ENTRE NOUS 2000, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please provide an English translation for the entity's name in your cover letter.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6932.

Kimberly Rolfe Document Specialist

Letter Number: 898A00010484

English Translation 15 " ENTER New 2000 INC,"

中国の住住区の 98 FEB 25 PM 1:28 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## Articles of Incorporation of



## ENTRE NOUS 2000 INC.

## It Is Hereby Certified That:

- **1** 

1. The name of the corporation is: ENTRE NOUS 2000 INC.

2. The purposes for which the corporation is formed are:

To engage in any act or activity for which corporations may be formed under the General Corporations Law, provided that the corporation shall not engage in any act or activity which requires the consent or approval of any State official, department, board, agency or any other body, without first having obtained such consent.

For the accomplishment of the aforesaid purposes, and in furtherance thereof, the corporation shall have and may exercise all of the powers conferred by the General Corporation Law upon corporations formed thereunder, subject to any limitations contained in any statute of the State of Florida.

3. The name and address of the initial registered agent of the corporation is:

Alba Burns 10 Via De Casas Sur No.205 Boynton Beach, FL 33426

4. The mailing address and principal place of business of the corporation is:

Alba Burns 10 Via De Casas Sur No.205 Boynton Beach, FL 33426

5. The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall be authorized to issue is **1,000** with **no** par value.

6. The name and address of the incorporator is:

R. Jon Pink 170 Washington Avenue Albany, NY 12210

7. The corporation is to exist perpetually.

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned incorporator, being over the age of 21, has executed this certificate on the 16th day of January, 1998.

Jon Pink Incorporator

## Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent

I, Alba Burns, do hereby accept appointment as registered agent of ENTRE NOUS 2000 INC. and am familiar with the provisions of section 607.325 of the Florida General Corporation Act.

**Dated:** 

bun

Alba Burns Registered Agent

FILED 98 FEB 25 PM 2: 55 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE FLOORED